LIGHTBLUB
MODEL NO. (E27) MODEL NO. (B22) Lighting Mode Wattage  Voltage
EFL2U-5 C865 EFL2U-5 C865 / P Day Light 6500W  5W
EFL2U-5 C827 EFL2U-5 C827 / P Warm White 2700W 5W
EFL2U-11 C865 EFL2U-11 C865 / P Day Light 6500W  11W
EFL2U-11 C827 EFL2U-11 C827 / P Warm White 2700W 11W
EFL2U-13 C865 EFL2U-13 C865 / P Day Light 6500W  13W
EFL2U-13 C827 EFL2U-13 C827 / P Warm White 2700W 13W
EFL2U-15 C865 EFL2U-15 C865 / P Day Light 6500W  15W
EFL2U-15 C827 EFL2U-15 C827 / P Warm White 2700W 15W
EFL3U-18 C865 EFL3U-18 C865 / P Day Light 6500W  18W
EFL3U-18 C827 EFL3U-18 C827 / P Warm White 2700W 18W
EFL3U-20 C865 EFL3U-20 C865 / P Day Light 6500W  20W
EFL3U-20 C827 EFL3U-20 C827 / P Warm White 2700W 20W
EFL3U-23 C865 EFL3U-23 C865 / P Day Light 6500W  23W
EFL3U-23 C827 EFL3U-23 C827 / P Warm White 2700W 23W
EFL3U-26 C865 EFL3U-26 C865 / P Day Light 6500W  26W
EFL3U-26 C827 EFL3U-26 C827 / P Warm White 2700W 26W
SCREW TYPE (E27)
PIN TYPE (B22)